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NOCREDIT 
REQUIRED

OPTION**
**SEE STORE FOR DETAILS

0% INTEREST 
FINANCING

FOR UP TO 36 MONTHS 
WITH EQUAL PAYMENTS*

*WITH APPROVED CREDIT. 
SEE BACK FOR DETAILS.

NO DOWN PAYMENT

‡SEE STORE FOR DETAILS OF OUR NO FINANCE CHARGE REBATE PROGRAM

INTRODUCING OUR

IN-HOUSE PAYMENT PROGRAM!‡
12 MONTHS INTEREST FREEOR OR

@KimbrellsFurn@Kimbrells KimbrellsFurn

GET PRE-APPROVED 
ON OUR WEBSITE: 
www.kimbrells.com

FLAUNTING A TREND-SETTING SILHOUETTE, THIS COLLECTION IS CONTEMPORARY YET COMFORTABLE. IT’S “THREE OVER 
TWO” PROFILE ELIMINATES THE CENTER SEAT CUSHION, GIVING YOU ELONGATED PLUSHNESS AND DEEP SEATING. STYLE & 
INCREDIBLE COMFORT ALL IN ONE. 

FARMHOUSE CASUAL STYLING PROVIDES A COMFORT AND QUALITY TO ANY HOME. COMFORT COIL SEATING, FEATURING  
COMFORT COIL SEATING, IS WRAPPED WITH A FAMILY FRIENDLY SOFT CHENILLE FABRIC. THE STEEL TECH FRAME WILL  
ASSURE THAT THIS COLLECTION WILL HOLD UP TO EVEN THE BUSIEST OF LIFESTYLES.

LOVESEAT & 
SWIVEL ACCENT CHAIR 

ALSO AVAILABLE

LOVESEAT, CHAIR, 
SWIVEL CHAIR, & COCKTAIL 
OTTOMAN ALSO AVAILABLE

$200 SAVINGS!

$499

$300 SAVINGS!

$599Sofa

$200 SAVINGS!

$699Power
Recliner

AVAILABLE IN 
3 COLOR OPTIONS

LIMITED QUANTITY, WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!

FEATURES:
• SOFT PADDED POLYESTER SUEDE FABRIC

• POWER RECLINE/POWER HEADREST  
WITH LUMBAR FEATURE

• DUAL HEAT & MASSAGE
• EXTRA COMFORT EXTENDED  

OTTOMAN HARDWARE
• LAY-FLAT RECLINING COMFORT

• COMFORT COIL  
SEATING FEATURING  

COMFOR-GEL

AVAILABLE IN 
2 COLOR OPTIONS

             dualheat&massage

SEE OUR ENTIRE LINE UP OF POWER & LIFT RECLINERS!

Sofa

AVAILABLE IN STONE OR ASH

Rocker
Recliner $199

$200 SAVINGS!

or
take

or
take$100 $100off off

any sofa. any recliner.(CIRCULAR ITEMS EXCLUDED)
OFFER EXPIRES: 9/30/2019

(CIRCULAR ITEMS EXCLUDED)
OFFER EXPIRES: 9/30/2019

Company-wide
Grand Opening

Celebration
for our 51st

Kimbrell’s location!
Jacksonville, NC

is the newest 
community to join 

our family.
The lowest prices EVER on some 

of our very best products is 
something we can ALL celebrate!

Congratulations Jacksonville!
Your furniture prices 

just got cheaper!

Reclining Sofa with Pull Down Table 
or Reclining Consoled Loveseat

Grand Opening
     Special!

OR

Reclining Sofa or 
Reclining Consoled Loveseat

$300 
SAVINGS!$699Your 

Choice

LOWEST PRICES EVER! 
REG. PRICE $999

ALSO AVAILABLE 
IN BLACK

REG. PRICE 
$899

REG. PRICE 
$699

REG. PRICE $399

REG. PRICE $899



FREE LAYAWAY!
SISTEMA DE APARTADO GRATIS! PAYMENT OPTIONS TO FIT ANY BUDGET!

OPCIÓNES DE PAGO PARA CUALQUIER PRESUPUESTO!
NO CREDIT CHECK OPTIONS AVAILABLE!

OPCIÓNES SIN VERIFICACIÓN DE CRÉDITO DISPONIBLES!

THOUSANDS OF ITEMS IN-STOCK READY FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY
MILES DE ARTICULOS EN INVENTARIO PARA ENTREGA INMEDIATA!

WE’RE GROWING! WE’RE LOOKING FOR POSITIVE  
& MOTIVATED PEOPLE TO JOIN OUR TEAM!Visit us at our website: www.kimbrells.com @KimbrellsFurn @Kimbrells KimbrellsFurn

LOWEST PRICES EVER! 
ON ALL WOOD BEDROOMS

Counter Height 
Table with 4 Stools

Your Choice
Table with 

4 Chairs

Your Choice Plus 
FREE
Bench!

Twin/Twin
Bunk Bed

Twin/Full
Bunk Bed$399 $449Your Choice Your Choice$200 

SAVINGS!
$200 
SAVINGS!

$299 $699$200 
SAVINGS!

$300 
SAVINGS!

$169 $199 $249
Twin Memory Foam 

Mattress with Pillow
Full Memory Foam 

Mattress with Pillow
$99

Twin Plush 
Bunk Bed Mattress

Full Plush 
Bunk Bed Mattress

LOWEST PRICES EVER ON DINING SETS!

LOWEST PRICES EVER ON BUNK BEDS AND KIDS MATTRESSES!

LOWEST 
PRICE EVER!

$599 $699
TAKE SLEEP TO A WHOLE NEW LEVEL WITH THIS QUEEN 
POWER BASE WITH ADJUSTABLE HEADREST. SMOOTHLY 

RAISE YOUR UPPER BODY TO RELIEVE PRESSURE POINTS. 

THE BENEFITS INCLUDE: COMFORT FOR THOSE WHO  
WANT TO SIT UP IN BED AND BETTER BREATHING,  

ESSENTIAL FOR THOSE WHO SNORE OR EXPERIENCE ACID 
REFLUX. CONVENIENT USB CHARGING IS AVAILABLE IN 

THE REMOTE FOR CONNECTING YOUR ELECTRONICS.

FEEL THE SUPPORT OF A TRULY TRADITIONAL COIL MATTRESS WHICH 
CONTOURS TO YOUR BODY FOR A COMFORTING FEEL. HIGH-DENSITY 

FOAM PROVIDES THE FIRMNESS YOU LOVE. GEL MEMORY FOAM  
PROVIDES RESTORATIVE SUPPORT FOR YOUR LOWER BACK.  

HYPOALLERGENIC MATERIAL IS IDEAL FOR SUFFERERS OF ALLERGIES.
FEATURES INCLUDE:

• 3” HIGH-DENSITY GEL MEMORY FOAM LUMBAR SUPPORT
• 3” HIGH-DENSITY CUSHION PLUSH FOAM

• ¾” HIGH-DENSITY BASE FOAM
• 8” POWER PACKED WRAPPED COIL SYSTEM

• 900 INDIVIDUAL POWER PACKED WRAPPED COILS

Queen Hybrid Mattress  
& Adjustable Base

Queen Apex Firm 
Hybrid Mattress

SEE OUR ENTIRE LINE-UP OF SIERRA SLEEP BEDDING

Get the foundation for 50% off
when you buy the mattress!

$99Reg. $199only

or
take

$100off
any bedroom collection

(CIRCULAR ITEMS EXCLUDED)
OFFER EXPIRES: 9/30/2019

$400 
SAVINGS!$999Your 

Choice
Includes Queen Bed, 
Dresser, Mirror
& FREE Nightstand!

Upgrade to a King 
for only $100 more
MATCHING CHEST $299REG. PRICE $1399

REG. PRICE $599 REG. PRICE $649

REG. PRICE $499 REG. PRICE $999

4524-A South Blvd. .................................. (704) 523-7693
103 Eastway Drive, North Park Mall .......... (704) 598-3833
3525 Wilkinson Blvd. ................................ (704) 393-3001

5109 New Bern Ave. ................................ (919) 231-9954
3813 S. Wilmington St. ............................. (919) 861-8596
210 Fayetteville St. .................................. (919) 833-2792

328 Person St.. ........................................ (910) 483-0363
3426 Bragg Blvd., 36A ............................. (910) 676-8789
3141 Raeford Rd. ..................................... (910) 483-7117

20 Liberty Lane, Pleasantburg Shp. Ctr.. .... (864) 242-6150
6615 White Horse Rd. .............................. (864) 294-6266

2322 Augusta Rd.. ................................... (803) 796-9267
7545 Garners Ferry Rd., East Point Plaza .. (803) 776-8838
2300 Marshall St. .................................... (803) 252-4898

49 S. Main St .. ......................................... (803) 775-2331
1070 Broad St ......................................... (803) 934-0266

CHARLOTTE, NC RALEIGH, NC

FAYETTEVILLE, NC

GREENVILLE, SC

COLUMBIA, SC

SUMTER, SC

*No Down Payment, 0% Interest Financing for up to 36 Months with Equal Payments: Offer applies only to single-receipt qualifying purchase. A minimum purchase amount is required of $3,000 on the 36 month promotion. No interest will be charged on promo purchase, and equal monthly payments are required equal to 1/36th of initial promo 
purchase amount until promo is paid in full. The equal monthly payment will be rounded to the next highest whole dollar and may be higher than the minimum payment that would be required if the purchase was a non-promotional purchase. Regular account terms apply to non-promotional purchases. For new accounts: Purchase APR is 29.99%; 
Minimum Interest Charge is $2. Existing cardholders should see their credit card agreement for their applicable terms. †Subject to credit approval.

Gastonia ......... (704) 864-5757 
Lexington ....... (336) 249-0345
Morganton ...... (828) 437-1668
Shelby ............ (704) 471-1933
Statesville ...... (704) 872-3691
Durham .......... (919) 682-2159

Chester .......... (803) 377-4133
Fountain Inn ... (864) 862-1082
Orangeburg .... (803) 534-4302
Union ............. (864) 427-7642
Spartanburg ... (864) 582-4551

Jacksonville ... (910) 968-9700
Albemarle ....... (704) 983-4143
Concord ......... (704) 782-3174
Laurinburg...... (910) 277-8588
Lumberton ...... (910) 887-3311
Salisbury ........ (704) 638-0913 

Anderson ........ (864) 225-5496
Camden ......... (803) 432-2477
Florence ......... (843) 662-5219
Gaffney .......... (864) 489-4484
Rock Hill......... (803) 328-2421
Goose Creek ... (843) 277-8071

Siler City ........ (919) 663-6010 
Forest City ...... (828) 245-4563
Lenoir ............ (828) 758-0216
Monroe .......... (704) 289-1586
Sanford .......... (919) 774-9613
Asheboro ........ (336) 629-3104

Cheraw .......... (843) 537-5291
Fort Mill ......... (803) 547-2048
Lancaster ....... (803) 283-4182
Seneca ........... (864) 882-2554
Belton ............ (864) 338-5800

NORTH 
CAROLINA

SOUTH 
CAROLINA

Elberton ......... (706) 283-2270GEORGIA

NOW OPEN IN JACKSONVILLE, NC!


